H
ID
H
A
L
O
G
E
N
C
F
L
F
L
B
A
L
L
A
S
T
G
E
R
M
IC
ID
A
L
For the most up-to-date and more complete product information, please visit us at www.plusriteusa.com
20
H
ID
Protected Pulse Start Metal Halide
Product Information Physical Information Photometric Characteristics
Watts Bulb Base Item# Description ANSI
Case
Qty.
Finish
Operating
Position
MOL
(in)
LCL
(in)
Initial
Lumens
(Im)
Mean
Lumens
(Im)
Avg.
Life
(Hrs)
Color
Temp
(K)
CRI UPC
50 ED17 E26 1031 MP50/ED17/U/4K M110/O 12 Clear Universal 5.43 3.39 3200 2100 15000 4200 60 844366010316
50 ED17 E26 1032 MP50/ED17/C/U/4K M110/O 12 Coated Universal 5.43 3.39 3000 2000 15000 3800 70 844366010323
75 ED17 E26 1033 MP70/ED17/U/4K M98/O 12 Clear Universal 5.43 3.39 5300 3400 15000 4200 65 844366010330
75 ED17 E26 1034 MP70/ED17/C/U/4K M98/O 12 Coated Universal 5.43 3.39 5000 3300 15000 3800 70 844366010347
100 ED17 E26 1035 MP100/ED17/U/4K M90/O 12 Clear Universal 5.43 3.39 8500 5500 15000 4200 65 844366010354
100 ED17 E26 1036 MP100/ED17/C/U/4K M90/O 12 Coated Universal 5.43 3.39 8100 5300 15000 3800 70 844366010361
125 ED17 E26 1641 MP125/ED17/PS/BU/4K M150/O 12 Clear BU ±15° 5.43 3.39 11400 8000 15000 4200 65 844366016417
125 ED17 E26 1642 MP125/ED17/C/PS/BU/4K M150/O 12 Coated BU ±15° 5.43 3.39 10800 7600 15000 3800 70 844366016424
150 ED17 E26 1037 MP150/ED17/U/4K M102/O 12 Clear Universal 5.43 3.39 13300 10000 15000 4200 65 844366010378
150 ED17 E26 1038 MP150/ED17/C/U/4K M102/O 12 Coated Universal 5.43 3.39 12600 9500 15000 3800 70 844366010385
175 ED17 E26 1601 MP175/ED17/PS/BU/3K M152/O 12 Clear BU ±15° 5.43 3.39 17000 12500 10000 3200 65 844366016011
175 ED17 E26 1602 MP175/ED17/C/PS/BU/3K M152/O 12 Coated BU ±15° 5.43 3.39 16000 12000 10000 3200 70 844366016028
175 ED17 E26 1603 MP175/ED17/PS/U/4K M152/O 12 Clear Universal 5.43 3.39 16000 10800 15000 4200 65 844366016035
175 ED17 E26 1604 MP175/ED17/PS/BU/4K M152/O 12 Clear BU ±15° 5.43 3.39 17000 12500 10000 4200 65 844366016042
175 ED17 E26 1605 MP175/ED17/C/PS/BU/4K M152/O 12 Coated BU ±15° 5.43 3.39 16000 12000 10000 3800 70 844366016059
175 ED17 E26 1603 MP175/ED17/PS/U/4K M152/O 12 Clear Universal 5.43 3.39 16000 10800 15000 4200 65 844366016035